LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS CEMPIONATS
smailoSana un kanoe aireSana
Atlase uz Pasaules cempionatu

Limbazi, 2023. gada 14. - 16. julija

15.07.2023.
REZULTATI 500 m

K-1 500 m viriesi
1. Karlis Dumpis 2003 Jelgavas BJSS 2:.01,32  1:51,33 1:49,13
2. Janis Kaurats 2004 LimbazuNSS 1:54,29  1:53,29 1:50,64
3. Danylo Michuda 2005 Limbazu NSS 1:52,13  1:53,23 1:52,45
4, Mikaels Mihaeljans 2003 MSG TSV SASS 1:53,07 1:52,51 1:54,70
5. Albert Orlov 2003 EST 1:54,45 1:51,39 1:56,04
6. Aleksejs Masaitis 2006 Ventspils "Spars”  1:55,70  1:55,39 1:57,07
7. Augusts Melderis 2002 Saldus NSS 2:00,16  1:57,48 1:57,80
8. Rolands Kalnins 2005 RBIJSS Ridzene 1:55,50 1:54,95 1:59,29
Q. Kristaps Laube 1999 SK Lucavsalasairi 1:58,57  1:55,92 2:07,04
10. Sandis Mamontovs 2005 RBIJSS Ridzene 1:59,39  1:55,77 2:04,23
11. Rihards Prisis 2005 RBIJSS Ridzene 1:59,82  1:59,04 2:05,16
12. Ivans Jurinovs 2003 MSG TSV SASS 2:03,92 2:07,64 2:05,42
13. Martins Aldins 2005 RBIJSS Ridzene 2:01,32 1:59,45 2:06,26
14. Bogdans Ignatjevs 2007 MSG TSV SASS  2:04,32  2:02,16 2:08,80
15. Kristofs Zalupe 2005 Limbazu NSS 2:12,70  2:11,11 2:09,04
16. Kriss Lasmanis 2005 Ventspils "Spars"  2:01,02  2:03,89 2:09,60
17. Vitalijs Kulesovs 2006 Ventspils" Spars" 2:05,64 2:05,70 2:11,13
18. Dairis Lamberts 2006 RBIJSS Ridzene 2:03,16  2:05,82 2:11,36
19.-21. Janis Abolins 1964 Jelgavas sp.kl. KC  2:02,36  2:06,70

Marks Hansons 2003 SK Lucavsalasairi 2:12,02  2:16,67

Reinis Kalnarajs 1999 SK Lucavsalasairi  1:57,77  2:10,86
22.-24. Andris Dzenis 2005 Saldus NSS 2:04,29  2:07,39

Artrs Jevsejevs 2006 RBISS Ridzene 2:18,00 2:19,42

Lauris Veispals 2005 MSG TSV SASS 2:14,20  2:15,26
25.-27. Raitis Biezais 1974 Jelgavas sp.kl. KC  2:07,48  2:19,60

Edgars Lacis 2008 RBIJSS Ridzene 2:08,11  2:20,92

Kristaps Viksne 2005 Limbazu NSS 2:08,45  2:16,48
28. Eduards Silins 2003 Talsu NSS 2:18,42
29.-32. Artars Gaikens 2006 RBIJSS Ridzene 2:23,86

Matiss Zabello 2005 RBIJSS Ridzene 2:27,89

Arturs Meijers 2006 RBISS Ridzene 2:08,13

Martin$ Brauhbars 2006 Saldus NSS 2:12.58
C-1 500 m viriesi
1 Daniels Siders 2005 Ventspils "Spars”  2:10,04 2:02,36
2 Nils Medins 2002 Jelgavas BJSS 2:11,95 2:04,60
3. Stanislavs Lescinskis 1993 PRESTOL 2:37,60 2:16,20 2:05,48
4. Ignats KunaSs 2005 Jelgavas BJSS 2:04,80 2:07,82
5 Danylo Chamlai 2005 Limbazu NSS 2:10,10 2:17,04
6 Velibor Marinkovi¢ 1993 PRESTOL 2:04,67 2:17,45
7 Artiirs Ikselis 2004 Talsu NSS 2:14,10 2:19,90
8 Mihails Solovejs 2008 Jelgavas BJSS 2:19,89  2:15,80 2:20,76
Q. Kristians Kacars 2000 Limbazu NSS 2:31,48  2:16,92 2:26,57
10. Aleksandrs Lufarenko 2008 Jelgavas BJSS 2:22,16  2:18,89
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Artemijs
Aleksis
Samuels
Artars
Daniels

1 500 m sievietes

Melanija
Madara
Elizabete
Katrina
Sammera
Vanesa
Dominika
Gundega
Gabriela
Ance Nadina
Linda
Simona Sindija
Sintija

Elira

1 500 m sievietes

Sabine
Viktorija
Aleksandra
Inese

K-2 500 m virieSi

1.

10.

11.

12.

Aleksejs
Aldis Artars
Roberts
Karlis
Deniss
Roberts
Kristians
Gustavs
Ritvars
Edgars
Oskars
Artjoms
Rihards
Martin$
lakovs
Andrejs
Sandis
Dairis
Vitalijs
Arturs
Kristians
Roberts
Edgars
Rinalds

Gerasimjonoks
Engelbrehts
Siders
Uzulnieks
Prudskojs

Camane
Aldina
Viksne
Smiltniece
Pojarkova
Pojarkova
Sikorska
Aldina
Nikonova
Tomsone
Breidaka
Suksta
Grinvalde
Trifonova

Taube
Paune
Poctarenko
Circene

Rumjancevs
Vilde
Akmens
Dumpis
Volkovs
Pumpa
Lauris
Tirmanis
Gutmanis
Bitmanis
Paimetovs
Ivanovs
Prusis
Aldins
Mitins
Sumrovs
Mamontovs
Lamberts
Kulesovs
Meijers
Tazans
Lépmanis
Lacis
Afanasjevs

2007
2005
2008
2004
2008

2006
1994
2003
2002
2003
2004
2005
2008
2005
2005
2002
2006
2005
2006

2005
2006
2006
2006

1986
1997
1996
2003
1994
1995
2006
2006
2005
2007
2008
2007
2005
2005
2007
2008
2005
2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2007

Jelgavas BJSS
RBIJSS Ridzene

Ventspils "Spars"

RBIJSS Ridzene
Saldus NSS

Jelgavas BJSS

SK Lucavsalas airi

Limbazu NSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Limbazu NSS
Limbazu NSS
RBIJSS Ridzene
RBIJSS Ridzene
Limbazu NSS
Limbazu NSS
Saldus NSS
Limbazu NSS
Limbazu NSS
Saldus NSS

Limbazu NSS
RBJSS Ridzene
Jelgavas BJSS
Saldus NSS

OC Limbazi

OC Limbazi
PRESTOL
Jelgavas BJSS
PRESTOL
PRESTOL
Jelgavas BJSS
Ventspils Spars
Limbazu NSS
Limbazu NSS
Limbazu NSS
DISVS

RBIJSS Ridzene
RBIJSS Ridzene
MSG TSV SASS
MSG TSV SASS
RBIJSS Ridzene
RBIJSS Ridzene
Ventspils "Spars"”
RBJS Ridzene
Limbazu NSS
Limbazu NSS
RBJSS Ridzene
Limbazu NSS

2:40,92
2:36,10
2:20,07
2:32,36
3:08,60

2:00,07
2:02,42
2:09,16
2:08,73
2:12,16
2:13,04
2:16,76
2:22,42
2:25,64
2:23,07
2:31,70
2:34,04
2:45,10
DNF

1:42,13

1:43,07

1:45,73

1:45,57

1:46,86

1:49,73

1:46,98

1:53,00

1:55,02

1:53,95

2:03,29

2:08,16

2:20,45
2:23,54
2:25,64
2:33,95
3:03,95

2:17,39
2:19,89
2:22,13
2:22,95
2:28,26

2:34,23
2:39,95

1:53,32

1:54,32

1:54,86

1:58,26

2:00,86

2:06,92

2:02,11
2:02,39
2:05,89
2:08,23
2:09,04
2:15,00
2:16,48
2:28,26
2:30,86

2:36,13
2:36,67
2:53,54
3:47,70
1:34,48
1:38,57
1:42,32
1:47,13
1:51,02
1:51,32
1:51,82

1:55,60

1:58,10



13. Matiss
Ralfs

* Andris
Lauris

C-2 500 m viriesi

1. Stanislavs
Nils

2. Velibor
Daniels

3. Adrians
Toms

4, Rudolfs
Alekss

5. Danylo
Anatolii

6. Daniels
Samuels

7. Mihails
Artemijs

8. Boriss
Jurijs

Q. Aleksis
Arturs

K -2 500 m sievietes

1.

Melanija
Krista
Sammera
Vanesa
Santa
Sabine
Gundega
Madara
Elizabete
Dora
Diana
Beate
Lauma
Elza
Marietta
Magdaléna
Gabriela

Nadina Ance

Cinis
Adata
Dzenis
Veispals

Lescinskis
Medin$
Marinkovi¢
Siders
Podenskis
Mihalovics
Seglins
Podenskis
Chamlai
Shchurko
Zamuelis
Siders
Solovejs

Gerasimjonoks

Lonskis
gevcovs
Engelbrehts
Uzulnieks

Camane
Bérzina
Pojarkova
Pojarkova
Strode
Pilaga
Aldina
Aldina
Klavina
Liekmane
Pojarkova
Skreitule
Mocane
Mihpévica
Maliseva
KreiSmane
Nikonova
Tomsone

2005 Limbazu NSS 2:07,51
2006 Limbazu NSS
2005 Saldus NSS 2:08,04

2005 MSG TSV SASS

1993 PRESTOL

2002 Jelgavas BJSS
1993 PRESTOL

2005 Ventspils "Spars"
2007 Limbazu NSS
2008 Limbazu NSS
1996 OC Limbazi
1997 OC Limbazi
2005 Limbazu NSS
2004 Limbazu NSS
2007 Ventspils "Spars"
2008 Ventspils "Spars"
2008 Jelgavas BJSS
2007 Jelgavas BJSS
1997 JAK Zemgale
2002 JAK Zemgale
2005 RBJSS Ridzene
2004 RBJSS Ridzene

2006 Jelgavas BJSS
2005 Limbazu NSS
2003 Limbazu NSS
2004 Limbazu NSS
2003 Limbazu NSS
2005 Limbazu NSS
2008 RBIJSS Ridzene
1994 SK Lucavsalas airi
2006 RBJSS Ridzene
2006 Saldus NSS
2007 Limbazu NSS
2008 Limbazu NSS
2006 Limbazu NSS
2006 Talsu NSS/MSG
2008 Limbazu NSS
2008 Limbazu NSS
2005 Limbazu NSS
2005 Limbazu NSS

2:07,89

DNF

1:55,45

1:58,89

2:03,54

2:05,45

2:10,95

2:16,16

2:16,20

2:16,63

2:29,82

1:53,76

1:57,39

1:59,92

2:00,54

2:05,00

2:09,13

2:10,51

2:11,00

2:21,20



C-4 500 m viriesi

1. Rudolfs
Alekss
Adrians
Stanislavs

2. Mihails
Artemijs
Ignats
Vadims

3. Aleksandrs
Daniels
Daniils
Daniels

4, Nils
Boriss
Velibor
Jurijs

5. Edgars
Aleksis
Artiirs
Artiirs

K -4 500 m sievietes

1. Elizabete
Krista
Katrina
Melanija

2. Sammera
Vanesa
Santa
Sabine

3. Dora
Elizabete
Lauma
Elza

4, Diana
Beate
Magdaléna
Gundega

Segling
Podenskis
Podenskis
Lesc¢inskis
Solovejs

Gerasimjonoks

Kunass

Zavaronkovs

Romanovs
Zamuelis
Suhanovs
Siders
Medin$
Lonskis
Marinkovi¢
SCVCOVS
Engelbrehts
Engelbrehts
Uzulnieks
Ikskelis

Viksne
Bérzina
Smiltniece
Camane
Pojarkova
Pojarkova
Strode
Pilaga
Liekmane
Klavina
Mocane
Mihnévica
Pojarkova
Skreitule
KreiSmane
Aldina

1996
1997
2007
1993
2008
2007
2005
2008
2005
2007
2005
2005
2002
1997
1993
2002
2008
2005
2004
2004

2003
2005
2002
2006
2003
2004
2003
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008

OC Limbazi

OC Limbazi
Limbazu NSS
PRESTOL
Jelgavas BJSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Ventspils "Spars"
Ventspils "Spars”
Ventspils "Spars"
Ventspils "Spars"
Jelgavas BJSS
JAK Zemgale
PRESTOL

JAK Zemgale
RBIJSS Ridzene
RBIJSS Ridzene
RBIJSS Ridzene
Talsu NSS

Limbazu NSS
Limbazu NSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Jelgavas BJSS
Limbazu NSS
Limbazu NSS
Limbazu NSS
Limbazu NSS
Saldus NSS/MSG
BJSS Ridzene/MSG
Limbazu NSS
Talsu NSS/MSG
Limbazu NSS
Limbazu NSS
Limbazu NSS
RBIJSS Ridzene

1:55,13

1:57,00

1:59,07

2:05,57

2:23,07

1:43,64

1:50,45

1:56,70

1:58,64



